	[bookmark: _GoBack]I would like to be present for my bike tune up…

	Time
	Name
	Extension

	12:00-12:15pm
	
	

	12:30-12:45pm
	
	

	12: 45-1:00pm
	
	

	1:00-1:15pm
	
	

	1:15-1:30pm
	
	

	2: 45-3:00pm
	
	

	3:00-3:15pm
	
	

	3:15-3:30pm
	
	

	3:30-3:45pm
	
	

	3:45-4:00pm
	
	

	I would like my bike to be serviced but will not be able to be present…
NOTE: Please leave your bike unlocked or leave the key/combo with <Name>

	Time
	Name
	Brief Description of Bike

	1:30-1:45pm
	
	

	1:45-2:00pm
	
	

	2:00-2:15pm
	
	

	2:30-2:45pm
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